
NOTICE 

It is hereby notified that B.Sc. Sem -I Examination 2023 (Under CCF 

2022) of MZ0O (CC1) practical examination will be conducted on May 7h 

2024 in 3 batches as per the following roll number wise distribution. 

Roll No. 

Batch 1 (10 a.m to 12 noon) 

233613-12-0001 -0049 

Batch 2 (12.30 p.m to 2.30 p.m) 

233613-12-0050 - 0074 
233613-22-001 - 0007 

Batch 3 (3.00 p.m to 5.00 p.m) 

233613-22-008 - 0071 

Total Number of Candidates 

03/05/2024 

ORE 

Number of 
Candidates 

30 

30 

23 

83 

NB: Students of respective batches are instructed to report to the examination 

hall (Zoology Laboratory) lhalf an hour before the commencement of the 

examination along with their admit card, college ID card, biology box and other 

necessary materials. 

Vice-Principal (ASC) 
(Serampore College) 

Vice Principal (ASC) 
Serampore College 
Serampore, Hooghly 
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